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Varistar CP Steel Door, Perforated With 1-Point

Locking

Varistar CP Perforated Steel Door, IP 20 with Single Point
Locking.

FEATURES

Perforated steel door with single point locking for IP 20 protection class
Opening angle 180°

Key lock cover

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Cabinet Door
Protection Rating: P20
Material: Steel
Table 1/2
Catalo Package
4 Rack Height Height Width Locking Type g Color
Number Quantity
21630-507 Single Point
24U 1200mm 600mm ) 1 Black Grey
Locking
21630-408 Single Point
24U 1200mm 600mm ) 1 Black Grey
Locking
21630-508 Single Point
24U 1200mm 800mm ) 1 Black Grey
Locking
21630-409 Single Point
24U 1200mm 800mm 1 Black Grey

Locking


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-507
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-408
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-409

CatalogNumber Rack Height

21630-509

21630-410

21630-510

21630-411

21630-511

21630-412

21630-512

21630-413

21630-513

21630-414

21630-514

21630-415

21630-515

21630-006

21630-516

21630-013

21630-517

21630-007

29U

29U

29U

29U

33U

33U

33U

33U

38U

38U

38U

38U

42U

42U

42U

42U

47U

47U

Height

1400mm

1400mm

17400mm

1400mm

1600mm

1600mm

1600mm

17600mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2200mm

2200mm

Width

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

Locking Type

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Single Point
Locking

Package
Quantity

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-509
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-410
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-411
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-511
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-412
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-512
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-413
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-513
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-414
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-514
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-415
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-515
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-516
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-013
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-517
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-007
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

CatalogNumber Rack Height

21630-518

21630-014

21630-008

21630-015

Catalog Number

21630-507

21630-408

21630-508

21630-409

21630-509

21630-410

21630-510

21630-411

21630-511

21630-412

21630-512

21630-413

21630-513

47U

47U

52U

52U

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Height Width Locking Type .
Quantity
Single Point
2200mm 800mm ) 1
Locking
Single Point
2200mm 800mm ) 1
Locking
Single Point
2450mm 600mm ) 1
Locking
Single Point
2450mm 800mm ) 1
Locking
Table 2/2
Complies With Type Works With
Steel Door, )
[EC 61587-1 Varistar CP
Perforated
IEC 61587-1, IEC Steel Door, .
Varistar CP
61587-3 Perforated
Steel Door, )
[EC 61587-1 Varistar CP
Perforated
IEC 61587-1, IEC Steel Door, .
Varistar CP
61587-3 Perforated
Steel Door, .
[EC 61587-1 Varistar CP
Perforated
IEC 61587-1, IEC Steel Door, .
Varistar CP
61587-3 Perforated
Steel Door, )
[EC 61587-1 Varistar CP
Perforated
IEC 61587-1, IEC Steel Door, .
Varistar CP
61587-3 Perforated
Steel Door, )
[EC 61587-1 Varistar CP
Perforated
IEC 61587-1, IEC Steel Door, .
Varistar CP
61587-3 Perforated
Steel Door, .
IEC 61587-1 Varistar CP
Perforated
IEC 61587-1, IEC Steel Door, .
Varistar CP
61587-3 Perforated
Steel Door, .
[EC 61587-1 Varistar CP
Perforated

Package

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-518
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-014
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-015
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-507
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-408
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-508
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-409
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-509
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-410
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-411
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-511
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-412
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-512
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-413
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-513
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

Catalog Number

21630-414

21630-514

21630-415

21630-515

21630-006

21630-516

21630-013

21630-517

21630-007

21630-518

21630-014

21630-008

21630-015

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Complies With

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

Type

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Steel Door,
Perforated

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

24U - 33U IP20 doors have 2 hinges, 38U - 52U IP20 doors have 3 hinges to ensure robust IP20 closing structures for taller

cabinets

Please order lever handle 24630003 and the DIN lock separately if you want to replace the 1333 DIN lock lever handle

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-414
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-514
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-415
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-515
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-516
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-013
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-517
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-007
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-518
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-014
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tr/schroff/products/enc21630-015
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

\v

Europe
Straubenhardt, Germany
+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Middle East & India
Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

nvent
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their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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